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Welcome *

Access Uerification ..~

Accezss Password:

Access Password BRI K “admin”.  Fy AL SR, BIATgE ARRRURE, i\ “enable”, 4F
PR G S 2604 “admin”, S &

Access Password:
EPOH> enahle
Enahle Password:

EPONIt
RBUBECT, WA T

configure terminal: HE X\ 4> &) B R

reload: HJHARHR

quit: JEH AT

TERFRUE R R 4N “configure terminal” BVAJ HE A4S Jaj e B B

AT FR T AT Ee (FtEft b Tab SREIAIdr&4ba) Mardntige (A “? 7 &

ERATRIAKI AT
oA AR OROE B R JE S, W OA @ AR OS2  JF R W T

EPON<conf ig>#
hanner Banner configure
cliname Configure CLI system name
end End current mode and change to enabhle mode.
EXit Exit current mode and down to previous mode
help CLI tips
ip Configure IP
line Terminal line setting
list List all avilable command in current mode
logging Configure the Logging function
mngshell Quit hscli and enter to manager shell?
no Cancel or restore the setting
password Modify password parameters
ping Ping the host
quit Quit CLI whitout configration file saved??
show Show Device running information
sys log Configure the Syslog function
system Configure the EPON system
write Write logging items to file
EPON<conf ig>#
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cliname:1& it iin 47 44 ¢

exit: IR FTRI, [P] 2] E g

help: # Bh$E/r

password: 155 Access FIEFAUR %5 i

ping: ALl EHLBNCEER AT rlik

quit: 1B H 41

show: &FH WAIBATHE I

system: REMLEEH, Wiz o CE RO T E
XPACHE S 0 & A e “system” SR, A “show system”, &HEWAEATHELEWT
KF

EPON<config»# show system Current configuration is as helow:
IPF address 192 .168_.0_88

Gateway t192.168.8.1

Metmask 255 _255.255.8

MAC t8:5c:72:00:00:08

OLT Host 192 .168.1.168

OLT IF 192 .168.1.1681

OLT Host . tBx3721

OLT Fort tBx3721

Hoztname :Hio=zo

TrapZ=zink 192 .168.8.194
Trapcommunity tkkk

Trapahle 11

Syscontact tmarketPhaizhuo.com
Trapszink 192 .168.8.194

Revizion tu3.f@a@
Chazzis tHA7AB8A
5N :HAZ2B1 868563601 T23

IP address: AQCHE-R[ IP Huhl: C(IP bl ANGEVCE Sy 192.168.1.x W B ¥l
Gateway: fRBE-RIM K

Netmask: AREE - [1) 7~ k4 HE A

MAC: LB MAC HihiE

Hostname: fREL-RAFK, ERIAZFRA root

Trap2sink: ARHE B 45 25 BRIE RN LA AL, B2 2 W 87 4 2F 1 = L
Trapsink: AQEEKE 1525 BAIE RN EHL Htik, 55 Trap2sink AH A
Trapcommunity: RZIL[FE, BRIAKH “public”
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-k 192.168.10.20.

BOE AR

L telnet HEAARCEEE, BEAZ4 R EAL .

EPON(config)#

EPON(config)# system ip 192.168.10.10 IMEYip 2k 192.168.10.10
EPON(config)# system gateway 192.168.10.1 IMEIM 2k 192.168.10.1
EPON(config)# system netmask 255.255.255.0 IME 1 M HEA ok 255.255.255.0
EPON(config)# system trapsink 192.168.10.20 MBS E ik 2 192.168.10.20
EPON(config)# system trap2sink 192.168.10.20 IS 1 bl 4 192.168.10.20
EPON(config)# system trap enable I g

EPON(config)#exit I1E HHIE N
EPON#reload IR JE AR B R AT B AR 2
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